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Resultado Final 

Curso: Especialização em Redes e Computação Distribuída 

Grupo 01 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

André Assis Lôbo de Oliveira 80 

Juliana Fonseca Antunes 72 

Carlos Gracioli Neto 70 

Guidson Coelho de Andrade 62 

Grupo 01 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Ubirajara Martin Coelho 86 

Dirlene Ramalho da Silva 62 

Andrea da Silva Castagini Padilha 54 

Viviane dos Santos Almeida 54 

Jéssica de Azevedo Gonçalves 50 

Luís Otávio Toledo Perin 50 

Grupo 02 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Valber Lemes Zacarkim 86 

André da Silva Abade 84 

Carlos Gracioli Neto 70 

Tiago de Almeida Lacerda 70 

Manoel Pontes Gomes 58 

Guilherme Pires Silva de Almeida 50 

Antônio Cezar Santos Gonçalves  44 

Grupo 02 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Cleiton Anderson Profilio Dos Santos 68 

Dirlene Ramalho da Silva 62 

Wellynton Jose Diniz de Sousa 62 

Jefferson Paizano Neves 58 

Andrea da Silva Castagini Padilha 54 

Viviane dos Santos Almeida 54 

Jéssica de Azevedo Gonçalves 50 



Grupo 03 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

André da Silva Abade 84 

André Assis Lôbo de Oliveira 80 

Carlos Gracioli Neto 70 

Tiago de Almeida Lacerda 70 

Alex Sandro Siqueira da Silva 62 

Grupo 03 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Ubirajara Martin Coelho 86 

Adriano Afonso de Almeida Carvalho 84 

Luís Otávio Toledo Perin 50 

Grupo 04 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Valber Lemes Zacarkim 86 

Guidson Coelho de Andrade 62 

Grupo 04 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Nelcileno Virgílio de Souza Araújo  90 

Adriano Afonso de Almeida Carvalho 84 

Wellynton Jose Diniz de Sousa 62 

Grupo 05 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Valber Lemes Zacarkim 86 

Juliana Fonseca Antunes 72 

Reginaldo Hugo Szezupior dos Santos 62 

Manoel Pontes Gomes 58 

Guilherme Pires Silva de Almeida 50 

Grupo 05 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Cleiton Anderson Profilio Dos Santos 68 

Gilvani Alves 60 

Fabio Luís Hordi 62 

Luciano dos Santos Lima 40 

Luciano Pessôa 20 

Grupo 06 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Reginaldo Hugo Szezupior dos Santos 62 

 



Grupo 06 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Jefferson Paizano Neves 58 

Luciano Pessôa 20 

Grupo 07 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Juliana Fonseca Antunes 72 

Guilherme Pires Silva de Almeida 50 

Grupo 07 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Nelcileno Virgílio de Souza Araújo  90 

Cleiton Anderson Profilio Dos Santos 68 

Dirlene Ramalho da Silva 62 

Fabio Luís Hordi 62 

Gilvani Alves 60 

Jefferson Paizano Neves 58 

Jéssica de Azevedo Gonçalves 50 

Luciano dos Santos Lima 40 

Luciano Pessôa 20 

Grupo 08 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Alex Sandro Siqueira da Silva 62 

Grupo 08 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Fabio Luís Hordi 62 

Gilvani Alves 60 

Luciano dos Santos Lima 40 

Grupo 09 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Pedro Clarindo da Silva Neto 84 

André da Silva Abade 84 

André Assis Lôbo de Oliveira 80 

Tiago de Almeida Lacerda 70 

Reginaldo Hugo Szezupior dos Santos 62 

Alex Sandro Siqueira da Silva 62 

Guidson Coelho de Andrade 62 

Manoel Pontes Gomes 58 

 

 



Grupo 09 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Nelcileno Virgílio de Souza Araújo  90 

Ubirajara Martin Coelho 86 

Adriano Afonso de Almeida Carvalho 84 

Wellynton Jose Diniz de Sousa 62 

Luís Otávio Toledo Perin 50 

Andrea da Silva Castagini Padilha 54 

 

 

 

Douglas Willer Ferrari Luz Vilela 

Coordenador Geral da UAB/IFMT 
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Rothschild Alencastro Antunes 

Coordenador Adjunto da UAB/IFMT 
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